
JRME
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BĚLOHOUBEK Matouš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 24 12.05.2003
2 COUFAL František 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1 10.02.2003
3 DVOŘÁK Jonáš S.DEJVICE CZE 52 01.04.2003
4 FIEDOR Michal SC PRAHA CZE 31 02.02.2004
5 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 29 14.03.2003
6 GAISLER Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 999 29.04.2005
7 HOLÝ Tomáš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 999 10.12.2004
8 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 26 05.09.2005
9 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 8 24.09.2002
10 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 52 14.09.2003
11 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 47 20.07.2003
12 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 16 23.11.2002
13 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 4 03.03.2003
14 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 60 10.03.2004
15 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 999 08.11.2004
16 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 19 30.06.2004
17 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 16 12.08.2001
18 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 60 01.10.2003
19 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 999 04.02.2006
20 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 37 26.08.2003
21 LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 30 28.02.2001
22 MALEČEK Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 18 24.04.2001
23 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 9 01.09.2004
24 NOVÁK Martin 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11 04.05.2004
25 PAŘÍZEK Adam Tobiáš D.PRAHA CZE 52 21.05.2003
26 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 14 08.03.2004
27 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24 10.04.2005
28 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 19 14.12.2003
29 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 11 29.07.2001
30 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 2 29.07.2001
31 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 999 28.08.2007
32 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 13 17.05.2001
33 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 999 07.07.2005
34 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 22 12.08.2004
35 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiří D.PRAHA CZE 32 20.01.2003
36 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 26 03.06.2004
37 TOMAN Jan D.PRAHA CZE 6 16.08.2002
38 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 999 23.07.2005
39 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 15 30.11.2005
40 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 10 21.09.2002
41 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 52 27.08.2004
42 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 999 13.02.2005
43 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 999 27.08.2007



7 poules
6 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
34 (79,07% of 43) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRME
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 COUFAL František 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1
2 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 2
3 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 4
4 TOMAN Jan D.PRAHA CZE 6
5 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 8
6 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 9
7 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 10
8 NOVÁK Martin 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11
9 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 11
10 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 13
11 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 14
12 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 15
13 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 16
14 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 16
15 MALEČEK Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 18
16 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 19
17 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 19
18 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 22
19 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24
20 BĚLOHOUBEK Matouš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 24
21 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 26
22 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 26
23 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 29
24 LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 30
25 FIEDOR Michal SC PRAHA CZE 31
26 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiří D.PRAHA CZE 32
27 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 37
28 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 47
29 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 52
30 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 52
31 PAŘÍZEK Adam Tobiáš D.PRAHA CZE 52
32 DVOŘÁK Jonáš S.DEJVICE CZE 52
33 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 60
34 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 60
35 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 999
36 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 999
37 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 999
38 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 999
39 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 999
40 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 999
41 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 999
42 GAISLER Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 999
43 HOLÝ Tomáš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 999



JRME
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (S.BRNO I / CZE)

KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA / CZE

KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA / CZE

HOLÝ Tomáš LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

FIEDOR Michal SC PRAHA / CZE

KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

COUFAL František 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

MALEČEK Jakub D.PRAHA / CZE

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

VALC Jiří (1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE)

SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA / CZE

KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC / CZE

VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA / CZE

Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

PHAM a (CZE)

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA / CZE

KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA / CZE

VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

DVOŘÁK Jonáš S.DEJVICE / CZE

SVOBODA Bohumil Jiří D.PRAHA / CZE

VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA / CZE



Piste 14

9:00

Referee(s):

KOVAŘÍK Tomáš (S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE)

STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA / CZE

POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA / CZE

LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

GAISLER Jakub LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

TOMAN Jan D.PRAHA / CZE

Piste 15

9:00

Referee(s):

PAVLÍK Matyáš (SC PRAHA / CZE)

PAŘÍZEK Adam Tobiáš D.PRAHA / CZE

JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA / CZE

WALLER Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY / CZE

Piste 16

9:00

Referee(s):

BRADÁČ Petr (USK PRAHA / CZE)

SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA / CZE

KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA / CZE

KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC / CZE

MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BĚLOHOUBEK Matouš RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

Piste 17

9:00

Referee(s):

JURÁK František (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA / CZE

TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA / CZE

VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC / CZE

VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

NOVÁK Martin 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE



JRME
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 COUFAL František 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 NOVÁK Martin 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 MALEČEK Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
6 TOMAN Jan D.PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
7 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
8 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 20 19 +1 Advanced
9 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
10 DVOŘÁK Jonáš S.DEJVICE CZE 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
11 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
12 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
13 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
14 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
15 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
16 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiří D.PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
17 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
18 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
19T LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
19T VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
21 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
22 GAISLER Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
23 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
24 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
25 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 21 23 -2 Advanced
26 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
27T WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
27T TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
29 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
30 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
31T KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
31T SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
31T LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
34 PAŘÍZEK Adam Tobiáš D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
35 FIEDOR Michal SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
36 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
37 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
38 BĚLOHOUBEK Matouš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
39 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
40 HOLÝ Tomáš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
41 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 0 0,00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
42 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Eliminated
43 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
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Table of 16

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)
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10

Ref: KOVAŘÍK Tomáš (CZE)

11

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

12

Ref: PAVLÍK Matyáš (CZE)

13

Ref: PHAM a (CZE)

14

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

15
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sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 COUFAL František 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 10.02.2003
2 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 29.07.2001
3T TOMAN Jan D.PRAHA CZE 16.08.2002
3T MALEČEK Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 24.04.2001
5 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.09.2004
6 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 03.03.2003
7 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 08.03.2004
8 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 21.09.2002
9 NOVÁK Martin 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 04.05.2004
10 DVOŘÁK Jonáš S.DEJVICE CZE 01.04.2003
11 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 14.03.2003
12 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 29.07.2001
13 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiří D.PRAHA CZE 20.01.2003
14 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 08.11.2004
15 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 30.11.2005
16 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 14.12.2003
17 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 17.05.2001
18 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 12.08.2001
19 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 10.04.2005
20 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 05.09.2005
21 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 23.11.2002
22 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 27.08.2004
23 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 26.08.2003
24 GAISLER Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 29.04.2005
25 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 30.06.2004
26 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 12.08.2004
27 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14.09.2003
28T TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 03.06.2004
28T WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 27.08.2007
30 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 04.02.2006
31 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.10.2003
32 PAŘÍZEK Adam Tobiáš D.PRAHA CZE 21.05.2003
33T SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 28.08.2007
33T LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 28.02.2001
35 FIEDOR Michal SC PRAHA CZE 02.02.2004
36 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 13.02.2005
37 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 24.09.2002
38 BĚLOHOUBEK Matouš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 12.05.2003
39 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 10.03.2004
40 HOLÝ Tomáš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 10.12.2004
41 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 23.07.2005
42 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 07.07.2005
43 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 20.07.2003



JRME
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRADÁČ Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURÁK František CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE Ref: 1
KOVAŘÍK Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUCOVIČ Matěj CZE Ref: 1
MARHOLD Roman CZE Ref: 2
PAVLÍK Matyáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PHAM a CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


